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(SENIOR CITIZEN SEWER REFUND)

HARRY OSTERMAN Alderman, 48 Ward

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago the
following persons are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar ($50.00) Senior Citizens Sewer Charge

Refund, to be mailed to the premises listed below:

NAME ADDRESS APT ZIP

MURPHY, BARBARA 6033 N. SHERIDAN RD. #12H 60660

ZLOBAN, ZADWIGA 6007 N. SHERIDAN RD. #10A 60660

Office of the City Clerk Page 1 of 2 Printed on 5/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 02014-6699, Version: 1

(SENIOR CITIZEN SEWER REFUND)

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago the
following persons are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar ($50.00) Senior Citizens Sewer Charge

Refund, to be mailed to the premises listed below:

NAME

CARAMELA, LEONARD J
KEY, LILLIAN
MCGLYNN, RICHARD
PERELMAN, ROSA
GREENSTONE

RIVERA, KATHERINE
SCERBA, VILMA

ADDRESS

6301 N. SHERIDAN RD.
6325 N. SHERIDAN RD.
6334 N. SHERIDAN RD.
6301 N. SHERIDAN RD.

5855 N. SHERIDAN RD.
6033 N. SHERIDAN RD.

APT
#22G
#808
#4F
#22V

#21K
#37F

ZIP

60660
60660
60660
60660

60660
60660
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