

Office of the City Clerk

City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St. Room 107 Chicago, IL 60602 www.chicityclerk.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: O2014-6699

Type: Ordinance Status: Failed to Pass

File created: 7/30/2014 In control: City Council

Final action: 5/24/2023

Title: Senior citizen sewer refund(s)

Sponsors: Osterman, Harry

Indexes: Senior Citizen Sewer
Attachments: 1. O2014-6699.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/24/2023	1	City Council	Failed to Pass	
7/30/2014	1	City Council	Referred	

(SENIOR CITIZEN SEWER REFUND)

HARRY OSTERMAN Alderman, 48th Ward

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago the following persons are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar (\$50.00) Senior Citizens Sewer Charge Refund, to be mailed to the premises listed below:

AME	ADDRESS	APT	ZIP
URPHY, BARBARA OBAN ZADWIGA	6033 N. SHERIDAN RD.	#12H #10Δ	60660 60660
OBAN, ZADWIGA	6007 N. SHERIDAN RD.	#10A	

(SENIOR CITIZEN SEWER REFUND)

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago the following persons are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar (\$50.00) Senior Citizens Sewer Charge Refund, to be mailed to the premises listed below:

NAME	ADDRESS	APT	ZIP
CARAMELA, LEONARD J	6301 N. SHERIDAN RD.	#22G	60660
KEY, LILLIAN	6325 N. SHERIDAN RD.	#808	60660
MCGLYNN, RICHARD	6334 N. SHERIDAN RD.	#4F	60660
PERELMAN, ROSA	6301 N. SHERIDAN RD.	#22V	60660
GREENSTONE			
RIVERA, KATHERINE	5855 N. SHERIDAN RD.	#21K	60660
SCERBA, VILMA	6033 N. SHERIDAN RD.	#37F	60660